
$570,000 - 944 Wood Chuck Lane, Hardeeville
MLS #184868 

$570,000
3 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,975 sqft
Residential on 0.31 Acres

Hilton Head Lakes, Hardeeville, SC

Upgraded Okatie model on professionally
landscaped corner lot. 3/BR 2-1/2 BA, formal
dining room. Enjoy lagoon views from the
screened lanai, bright eat-in kitchen/breakfast
area, great room & primary bedroom. From the
etched glass font door to the extended,
epoxy-coated back patio, no detail was
overlooked. Front & rear dormers, upgraded
generator-ready breaker panel, closet
organizers in every bedroom, plantation
shutters & wood floors. Gas fireplace, 42''
kitchen and laundry room cabinets. Plus
spacious primary suite with upgraded owners
bath. Overlooking 1st green and 2nd tee of
HHL Golf Course.

Built in 2017

Essential Information

MLS # 184868

Price $570,000

Bedrooms 3

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,975

Acres 0.31

Year Built 2017

Type Residential

Sub-Type Single Family

Style Ranch



Status Active

Community Information

Address 944 Wood Chuck Lane

Area Hardeeville

Subdivision Hilton Head Lakes

City Hardeeville

County Jasper

State SC

Zip Code 29927

Amenities

Garages 2 Bay Attached

View Golf, Lagoon

Is Waterfront Yes

Waterfront Lagoon/Canal

Interior

Appliances Ceiling Fan, Dishwasher, Disposal, Elec/Oven/Range, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Security System, Unfurnished, Water Soft - Own, Wine
Cooler, Wine Refrigerator

Heating Central, Heat Pump, Central Gas

Cooling Central Air, Central Electric, Heat Pump

Fireplace Yes

Fireplaces Gas, Living Room, One

Exterior

Exterior Features Hurricane Shutters, Irrigation System, Patio, Porch, Gutters, Screened
Porch

Roof Composition A/S

Construction Frame, Stucco Synthetic, Vinyl Siding

Foundation Slab

Additional Information

Zoning Residential

Listing Details

Listing Agent Christopher Haro

Listing Office Keller Williams Realty
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